ORDER INFORMATION
2X03:06WAY
2X34:68WAY
LEADFREECY
GENIUS
RoHS Compliant
SIZE  A4
DATE
MPVKS-Dxxxyyy-2Xxx-LF
028:DIP 2.80mm
061:DIP 6.10mm
113:HIGH 11.30mm
175:HIGH 17.53mm
DIP 180°
SERIES
照片框
ORDER INFORMATION
2X03:06WAY
2X34:68WAY
LEADFREECY
GENIUS
RoHS Compliant
SIZE  A4
DATE
MPVKS-Dxxxyyy-2Xxx-LF
023:DIP 2.30mm
030:DIP 3.00mm
113:HIGH 11.30mm
175:HIGH 17.53mm
DIP 180°
SERIES
照片框